SHARDA UNIVERSITY

32, 34, Knowledge Park-111, Greater Noida-201310 (U.P)

Sharda School of Nursing Science and Research (Annual Pattern)

Academic Calendar - 2022-23 for First vear

Post Basic B.sc.tN'and M.Sc.(N) Prqgrammes

Deseription (s) Date (s) & Day (s) Week Remarks
05 Sep-11 Sép Online & Offline Matriculation/Registration for Annual programme 05 Sep - 10 Sep Mon - Sat |
University Orientation Program 12 Sep Mon
1#5ep= 18560 School level Orientation Program 13 Sep- 17 Sep Tue - Sat 2
School level Orientation Program 19 Sep - 22 Sep Mon - Thu o
e el [ o e Days 23 Sep - 24 Sep Fri - Sat A
Instructional Days 26 Sep - 30 Sep Mon - Fri 4
26 Sep—02 Oct | Fresher party i 01 Oct Sat |
Holiday - Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct Sun
Instructional Days 03 Oct - 08 Oct Mon - Sat 5
03 Oct—09 Oct | Holiday — Dusschra 05 Oct Wed
Holiday — Milad-Un-Nabi 09 Oct Sun
Instructional Days 10 Oct - 15 Oct Mon ~ Sat 6
10 et~ 16 Ot Convocation . 11 Oct Tue
17 Oct-23 Oct | Instructional Days 17 Oct - 22 Oct Mon-Sat | 7 -
Holiday — Deepawali 24 Oct - 25 Oct Mon - Tue g
24 Oct-30 Oct | Holiday — Bhai Dooj 26-Oct Wed
Instructional Days 27 Oct - 29 Oct Thu—Sat
31 Oct—06 Nov | Instructional Days 31 Oct - 05 Nov Mon - Sat 9
Instructional Days 07 Nov - 12 Nov Mon - Sat 10
07 Nov - 13 Nov e e e 08 Nov e
14 Nov - 20 Nov | Instructional Days 14 Nov - 19 Nov Mon - Sat 11
21 Nov—27 Nov | Instructional Days 21 Nov - 26 Nov Mon - Sat 12
28 Nov — 04 Dec | Instructional Days 28 Nov - 03 Dec Mon - Sat 13
05 Dec - 11 Dec | Instructional Days 05 Dec - 10 Dec Mon — Sat 14 =i
12 Dec — 18 Dec | Instructional Days 12 Dec - 17 Dec Mon — Sat 15
Instructional Days 19 Dec - 24 Dec Mon - Sat 16
19 Des - 25 Dee e oo 75D Sun
26 Dec — 01 Jan | Winter Vacation 26 Dec - 31 Dec Mon - Sat 17
Jan 012023 | Holiday — New Year’s Day. 01 Jan Sun
02 Jan - 08 Jan | Instructional days 02 Jan - 07 Jan Mon — Sat 18
09 Jan—15Jan | 1" Sessional Examination 09 Jan- [4 Jan Mon - Sat 19
16 Jan—22 Jan | 1* Sessional Examination 16 Jan - 21 Jan Mon - Sat 20
Instructional Days 23 Jan- 28 Jan Mon - Sat 21
23Jan-29Jen DompS 6lan Tha
30 Jan - 05 Feb | Instructional Days 30 Jan - 04 Feb Mon - Sat 22
Instructional Days 23
06Fcb~12Feb Online formative Feedback on Teaching Learning Process i L
Instructional Days 13 Feb- 17 Feb Mon - Fri 24
13 Feb~19Feb Iy ay- Maha Shivram T8-Feb Sat
20 Feb- 26 Feb | Instructional Days 20 Feb - 25 Feb Mon - Sat 25 B
Instructional Days 27 Feb - 04 Mar Mon - Sat 26
TR0 HE | e 02 Mar 04 Mar | Thu- Sat
06 Mar — 12 Mar E;:li’;:;l?}n;lﬂ?ays 06 M(;asr 1-“1; Mar Mi:;:’;dSat 27
13 Mar— 19 Mar | Instructional Days 13 Mar - 18 Mar Mon - Sat 28
20 Mar — 26 Mar | Instructional Days 20 Mar - 25 Mar Mon - Sat 29
Instructional Days 27 Mar - 01 Apr Mon - Sat 30 -
27 Mar =02 Apr I oy = Ram Navami 30 Mar Tha
Instructional Days 03 Apr- 08 Apr Mon - Sat 31
03 Apr—09 Apr | Holiday- Mahavir Jayanti 04 Apr Tue
Holiday — Good Friday 07 Apr Fri
Instructional Days 10 Apr- 15 Apr Mon - Sat 32
10Apr =16 Apr i Ty D B 1 Rbed Tayars T4 Apr i
Instructional Days 17 Apr-21 Apr Mon - Fri 33
17 Apr - 23 Apr P 33 Apr St
24 Apr—-30 Apr | Instructional Days 24 Apr-29 Apr Mon - Sat 34
Instructional Days 01 May - 06 May Mon - Sat 5 | o
01 May - 07 May |y = Buddna Purmina 05 May Fri
08 May — 14 May | Instructional Days 08 May - 13 May Mon - Sat 36
15 May — 21 May | Instructional Days 15 May — 20 May Mon - Sat 37 b
22 May - 28 May | 2"? Sessional Examination 22 May - 27 May Mon - Sat RN
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29 May — 04 June | 2* Sessional Examination 29 May - 03 June Mon - Sat 39
05 June - 11 June | Instructional Day 05 June - 10 June Mon - Sat 40
12 June - 18 June | Instructional Day 12 June - 17 June Mon - Sat 41
19 June — 25 June | Instructional Day 19 June - 24 June Mon - Sat 42
Online formative Feedback on Teaching Learning Process
TR xﬁ‘gﬁ:x“ T 26 June- 01 July | Mon-Sat | 43
Instructional Day 03 July —08 July Mon - Sat
Last Instructional Day 07 July Fri
03 July=09 July 155 Taration of List of Debarred Students o
Generation of Admit Card vk Joly S
10 July - 16 July | Preparatory Leave 10 July - 15 July Mon-Sat 45
17 July - 23 July | Final University Examination 17 July — 22 July Mon - Sat 46
24 July — 30 July | Final University Examination 24 July - 29 July Mon - Sat 47
31 July- 06 Aug | Summer Vacation 31 July— 05 Aug Mon - Sat
Last date of Evaluation 04 Aug Fri
07 Aug— 13 Aug | Declaration of Annual University Examination Result 09 Aug Wed
Online Registration for Academic Year 2023-2024 10 Aug- 12 Aug Thu - Sat
Abbreviations:
SSNSR Sharda School of Nursing Sciences and Research
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